CSL FTB LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 01:07 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Dwayne Bills

Patty's Punishers

Multiple Scorgasms
Billings Bruisers

T-MAC

K-Town Crunch

Return of the Fontes

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Dwayne Bills

Styrofoam Squad

Patty's Punishers

Sunday Schooler's

The Dutchoven

Hyde your Blounts

Multiple Scorgasms

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Styrofoam Squad

Dwayne Bills

Sunday Schooler's

Patty's Punishers

Hyde your Blounts

Billings Bruisers

T-MAC

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
T-MAC

Dwayne Bills

Sunday Schooler's

Patty's Punishers

The Dutchoven

Hyde your Blounts

Multiple Scorgasms

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Styrofoam Squad

Sunday Schooler's

Patty's Punishers

Hyde your Blounts
Memories of Moolah
Billings Bruisers

T-MAC

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Dwayne Bills

Styrofoam Squad

Patty's Punishers

The Dutchoven

Hyde your Blounts

Multiple Scorgasms
T-MAC

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7

42.00
52.00
67.00
71.00
65.00
52.00
40.00

37.00
36.00
93.00
68.00
63.00
59.00
53.00

74.00
35.00
60.00
127.00
109.00
84.00
95.00

80.00
34.00
60.00
50.00
42.00
63.00
59.00

98.00
52.00
74.00
68.00
57.00
42.00
83.00

69.00
94.00
42.00
60.00
77.00
42.00
53.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Dutchoven
Hyde your Blounts
Sunday Schooler's
Moes Maulers
Styrofoam Squad
Memories of Moolah
Herbie

Billings Bruisers
Return of the Fontes
T-MAC

Moes Maulers
Herbie

K-Town Crunch
Memories of Moolah

Memories of Moolah
K-Town Crunch
Return of the Fontes
Moes Maulers

The Dutchoven
Herbie

Multiple Scorgasms

Moes Maulers
Return of the Fontes
K-Town Crunch
Styrofoam Squad
Memories of Moolah
Billings Bruisers
Herbie

Moes Maulers

The Dutchoven
Dwayne Bills
Multiple Scorgasms
Herbie

Return of the Fontes
K-Town Crunch

Sunday Schooler's
Herbie

Billings Bruisers
Moes Maulers
Memories of Moolah
K-Town Crunch
Return of the Fontes
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63.00
51.00
77.00
62.00
108.00
65.00
83.00

54.00
80.00
88.00
67.00
67.00
56.00
44.00

77.00
54.00
83.00
62.00
80.00
80.00
56.00

40.00
69.00
37.00
61.00
80.00
51.00
58.00

89.00
44.00
40.00
36.00
42.00
60.00
31.00

48.00
77.00
103.00
68.00
91.00
53.00
68.00
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Moes Maulers
Sunday Schooler's
Hyde your Blounts
Patty's Punishers
Multiple Scorgasms
Billings Bruisers
T-MAC

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Styrofoam Squad

T-MAC

Dwayne Bills

The Dutchoven

Hyde your Blounts

Patty's Punishers

Multiple Scorgasms

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Dwayne Bills

Patty's Punishers
Memories of Moolah

Hyde your Blounts

K-Town Crunch

T-MAC

Styrofoam Squad

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Styrofoam Squad

Patty's Punishers

Hyde your Blounts

Multiple Scorgasms

T-MAC

K-Town Crunch

Return of the Fontes

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Dwayne Bills

Sunday Schooler's

Patty's Punishers

Billings Bruisers

T-MAC

Styrofoam Squad

Return of the Fontes

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Patty's Punishers

Multiple Scorgasms

Hyde your Blounts

Billings Bruisers

K-Town Crunch

T-MAC

Styrofoam Squad

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
T-MAC

88.00
57.00
29.00
48.00
25.00
80.00
88.00

61.00
95.00
81.00
83.00
80.00
70.00
37.00

81.00
76.00
70.00
66.00
54.00
61.00
68.00

47.00
48.00
55.00
64.00
69.00
38.00
57.00

52.00
55.00
40.00
32.00
33.00
48.00
64.00

90.00
62.00
56.00
60.00
79.00
72.00
68.00

66.00

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS

Herbie

Memories of Moolah
Styrofoam Squad
K-Town Crunch
Return of the Fontes
The Dutchoven
Dwayne Bills

K-Town Crunch
Herbie

Moes Maulers
Return of the Fontes
Sunday Schooler's
Memories of Moolah
Billings Bruisers

Herbie

Multiple Scorgasms
Moes Maulers
Return of the Fontes
The Dutchoven
Sunday Schooler's
Billings Bruisers

The Dutchoven
Sunday Schooler's
Dwayne Bills

Moes Maulers
Billings Bruisers
Herbie

Memories of Moolah

Memories of Moolah
Herbie

The Dutchoven
K-Town Crunch
Hyde your Blounts
Multiple Scorgasms
Moes Maulers

Return of the Fontes
Dwayne Bills

Herbie

Memories of Moolah
Moes Maulers

The Dutchoven
Sunday Schooler's

Memories of Moolah
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80.00
40.00
67.00
49.00
61.00
84.00
61.00

24.00
48.00
59.00
59.00
76.00
67.00
49.00

63.00
53.00
75.00
83.00
53.00
83.00
59.00

42.00
37.00
42.00
57.00
46.00
70.00
82.00

53.00
59.00
52.00
45.00
54.00
53.00
56.00

60.00
47.00
91.00
50.00
93.00
37.00
59.00

49.00
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Patty's Punishers 69.00 VS Herbie 105.00
Hyde your Blounts 83.00 VS Moes Maulers 85.00
Multiple Scorgasms 75.00 Vs The Dutchoven 67.00
Billings Bruisers 76.00 Vs Sunday Schooler's 55.00
K-Town Crunch 50.00 Vs Return of the Fontes 53.00
Styrofoam Squad 93.00 VS Dwayne Bills 74.00

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Styrofoam Squad 41.00 Vs Moes Maulers 100.00
T-MAC 70.00 VS Hyde your Blounts 80.00
Return of the Fontes 80.00 Vs Memories of Moolah 47.00
Herbie 67.00 VS Patty's Punishers 87.00
Billings Bruisers 35.00 Vs K-Town Crunch 61.00
Sunday Schooler's 50.00 Vs Dwayne Bills 68.00
Multiple Scorgasms 58.00 Vs The Dutchoven 29.00

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Return of the Fontes 60.00 Vs Moes Maulers 92.00
Patty's Punishers 68.00 Vs Hyde your Blounts 124.00
Dwayne Bills 107.00
Sunday Schooler's 93.00
T-MAC 84.00
Herbie 77.00
K-Town Crunch 67.00
Billings Bruisers 66.00
Memories of Moolah 61.00
The Dutchoven 59.00
Multiple Scorgasms 56.00
Styrofoam Squad 45.00

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Hyde your Blounts 51.00 VS Moes Maulers 110.00
Patty's Punishers 85.00 Vs Return of the Fontes 57.00
Billings Bruisers 53.00 Vs The Dutchoven 76.00
K-Town Crunch 68.00
Herbie 52.00
Styrofoam Squad 51.00
T-MAC 50.00
Dwayne Bills 49.00
Memories of Moolah 49.00
Sunday Schooler's 45.00
Multiple Scorgasms 19.00
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